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youngsmachine@frontiernet.net
www.youngsmachine.com 

P.O. Box 489, 1149 North Main
Monticello, UT 84535

Phone: 435-587-2292 | Fax: 435-587-2312

Elmac Parts•	

Deutz Engines, •	
Parts and Services

MICO Products•	

New Holland (CNH) •	
Differentials & Parts

John Deere(Funk) •	
Differentials, 
Transmissions, 
Parts & Service

Clark Transmission, •	
Differentials, Parts 
& Service

Cummins Engines•	

Donaldson Air •	
Cleaners

Donaldson •	
Hydraulics

DCL Mine X Purifiers•	

Hydraulic Cylinders•	

Custom Fabrication•	

Equipment •	
Rebuilding

We manufacture all types  
of underground haul 
trucks and equipment.

Custom built equipment for 
your mining requirements.

460HD
Series

460HD series offers a new, 
improved, heavy-duty, multipurpose 
carrier design with four-wheel drive, 
articulated steering, and special 
Young’s Machine designed marsh 
mellow suspension.

460HD series is an excellent option 
for all types of support vehicles from 
personnel, maintenance, scissor 
platforms, flatbeds, and special 
design electrician reel trucks. All of 
our equipment can be custom-built to 
accomodate your mining application.

Custom sizes built to your specific requirements.  
Widths from 62” (1574 mm ) to 74” (1880 mm).  

* * All dimensions subject to change * *
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Proven. Mine tested. Custom built.



460HD
Series

84 in
2134 mm

261 in
6629 mm

88 in
2235 mm

258 in
6553 mm

40 in
1016 mm

84 in
2134 mm

70 in
1778 mm

258 in
6553 mm

84 in
2134 mm

90-108 in
2286-2743 mm

Personnel Carrier Flat BedScissor Lift


